N K2
K2
K2
K
2
K2
K2
K2
K2
K2
K
2
K
2
K
2
K2
K
2
K2
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K2
K2
K2
K2
K2
K1
K2
K1
K1K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K2
K2
K1
K1
K1
K1
K2
K2
K2
K2
K3
K3
K3
K3
K3
K3
K3
K3
K2
K2
K2
K2
K2
K2
K2
K2
K2
K2
K2
K2
K2
K2
K2
CONSTRUCTION TYPE KEY
SAFETY BARK PLAY AREA
ASPHALT PEDESTRIAN PATH
VEHICULAR ASPHALT PAVING
RESIN BOUND GRAVEL
WETPOUR RUBBER
SAND PIT
COMPOSITE TIMBER DECK
CONCRETE WATER CHANNEL
CONCRETE SLAB PAVING
BREEDON GRAVEL
ASPHALT RESURFACING
KERBS AND EDGING KEY
K1 PINNED METAL EDGING
K2 20 X 150mm TANALIZED TIMBER EDGING
K3 125 X 255mm BN TEXTURED CONCRETE KERB
K4 50 X 150mm EF FLAT TOP CONCRETE EDGING
PLAY BARGE
150 THK C32/40 REINFORCED
CONCRETE SLAB
KEY
EXISTING SITE LEVEL
EXTENTS OF WATER PLAY PARK
63.94
PLANNING
GENERAL NOTES
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES
2. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL RELEVANT
ARCHITECTS, ENGINEERS AND SPECIALIST SUB-CONTRACTORS
DRAWINGS AND THE SPECIFICATION.
3. THE CONTRACTOR SHOULD SITE CHECK ALL EXISTING DIMENSIONS
SHOWN. ANY DISCREPANCIES ON THIS DRAWING IDENTIFIED BY THE
CONTRACTOR SHOULD BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF THE
ENGINEER PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION ON SITE
4. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CONFORM TO ALL STATUTORY AUTHORITY
REQUIREMENTS, CHECKING WITH THE EMPLOYER/CLIENT TO IDENTIFY
BOTH BELOW GROUND AND OVERHEAD SERVICES. CONTRACTOR TO
FULLY COMPLY WITH ALL CDM, H&S AND PARTY WALL ACTS THAT ARE
CURRENT. ALL BS REFERENCES ARE TO CURRENT EDITIONS.
5. ALL TEMPORARY WORKS FOR FORMWORK, EXCAVATIONS ETC., TO BE THE
DESIGN RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR.
6. ALL LEVELS ARE IN METRES
7. ALL LANDSCAPING HARD FEATURES AND STREET FURNITURE TO BE
SPECIALIST DESIGN.
8. TOPOGRAPHICAL SURVEY BY CD SURVEYS LTD, OCTOBER 2010.
9. PROPOSED SITE LAYOUT AND LEVELS BASED UPON DRAWING PROVIDED
BY CRACKNELL. REF: HL-001 AND HL-002
00 m2 4 6 8 10
SCALE 1:200 @ A1; 1:400 @ A3
WATER PLAY PARK - PROPOSED FINISHES
SCALE - 1:200
REV DESCRIPTION BY CHK APP DATE
Project:
Drawing Title:
Scale @ Drawn Date Checked Date Approved Date
Project No. Office Type Drawing No. Revision
TEL: +44 (0)1623 684 550
e-mail: nottingham@wyg.com
GENEVA BUILDING, LAKE VIEW
LAKE VIEW DRIVE,
SHERWOOD BUSINESS PARK,
ANNESLEY,NOTTINGHAMSHIRE
NG15 0ED
C WYG Group Ltd.
STANBOROUGH PARK
SPLASHLANDS
PHASE 2
WATER PLAY PARK
PROPOSED FINISHES
A1
1:200 ATF 13.12.12 KP 14.12.12 SM 14.12.12
A067207-5 51 C&S 1115
(A.O.D.)